502927047 08/08/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT2973646

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MICHIKO AOYAMA	07/01/2014
MITSUNORI MAEDA	07/01/2014
CHISATO OKUMURA	07/07/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name: BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
Street Address: 15-1 NAESHIRO-CHO, MIZUHO-KU		
City:	City: NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI-KEN	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code: 467-8561		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number				
Application Number:	14453693				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (202) 824-3000

Email: bwptopat@bannerwitcoff.com,nbutler@bannerwitcoff.com

Correspondent Name: BANNER & WITCOFF, LTD.

Address Line 1: 1100 13TH ST. NW

Address Line 2: STE 1200

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	006834.00129
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	GARY D. FEDOROCHKO
SIGNATURE:	/Gary D. Fedorochko/
DATE SIGNED:	08/08/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 502927047 REEL: 033492 FRAME: 0148

ASSIGNMENT

2013-03467US/57CH10

		(1)	Michiko AO	YAMA	(5)			
(1-8) insert Name(s) of insertor(s)		(2)	Mitsunori I	MAEDA	(6)			
		(3)	Chisato OK	UMURA	(7)			
	•	(4)	Ombaio Ori	SINOTOT	(8)			ans as
								ble considerations paid a assign, transfer and
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHER	KOGYO KABU	SHIKI KAIS	SHA		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)		iiro-cho, Mizuho			rhi-ken 467-	8561 JAPAN
			(hereinafter design as defined in 35 provisional, non-p	nated as the Assigne U.S.C. §100, in the provisional, divisional	ee) the entire rig invention, and continuation,	ght, title and i in all app substitute, :	d interest for the dications for pate and reissue app	United States of Amer ent including any and lication(s), and all Lette on the invention known is
(1,1)	insert Iden tification	(11)	WATER-BA	SED INK FOR	INK-JET R	ECORD	ING, INK C	ARTRIDGE,
	of Invention such as Title, Case	<u> </u>		T RECORDIN				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	Number, or Foreig Application Number		(Attorney Docke	l No.				
			for which the unde	ersigned has (have) e	executed an app	lication for	patent in the Uni	Ited States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on	ul. 1, 201	4 , 9	Jul. ?	7, 2014	
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application (Serial Number				
	Identification for filed applications		filed					
application any app the Assi claims of reexaming United & (they have agreement identification).	applications for the inions and patents as the 2). The undersigned lication or continuation gnee in every way possible of provisions of the interest of a value of the interest of the interest of the inconflict herewith the inconflict herewith in conflict herewith in the indersigned in the index in the index index in the index index in the index index in the index i	evention of Assilia of	n, and any patent(gnees may deem n (s) to execute all p vision thereof, or a n obtaining eviden (s) to execute all p nal Convention for e(s) to perform all ed States patent to by authorize(s) and pplication(s) to the entire interest he by grant(s) the flat	s) issuing thereon, a necessary, appers necessary in compared to reissue acce and going forward appers and document Protection of Industrial affirmative acts which the Assignee. If request(s) the Consaid Assignee, as Arein assigned, and the of Banner & William of Banner & William assigner.	and also to exect connection with sapplication base with such interfers and perform led Property or a chimay be necessarily solutions of Flussignes of the that he has (the liteoff, LTD the	any interfered thereon, ference, any act whi imiliar agree assary to o Patents to i entire interey have) n	te assignments in the comments of the invention of the in	continuing, divisional of in connection with such the declared concerning, and to cooperate with essery in connection with the confirm by reissue of the covenants that he has divill, not execute, any assignment any further divided the covenants of the covenants that he has divill not execute, any assignment any further divided the covenants that he has divill not execute, any assignment any further divided the covenants of the covenants that he has divided the covenants that he
	In witness whereof,	execu	ited by the unders	signed on the date(s	s) opposite the	undersign	ied name(s).	
Date	yul. 1	<u>, 2</u>	014					(SEAL)
Date	: Gul.	1,2	2014	Name of Inventor	mitsu	<u>nori</u>	Malda	(SEAL)
Date	- Jul. 1	7, ;	2014	Name of Inventor	Chisa	to Ok	umura	(SEAL)
Date	·			Name of inventor				(SEAL)
Date	·			Name of Inventor				(SEAL)
Date	·			Name of Inventor				(SEAL)
Date				Name of Inventor				(SEAL)
Date				Name of Inventor				(SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 033492 FRAME: 0149

RECORDED: 08/08/2014